Round 1 EVENT: Club Championship 2025 DATE: Mon 23rd Sep 2024 TIME: 19:30

Board Date Rating

2024-09-23
2024-10-28
2024-09-23
2024-10-07
2024-10-21
2024-09-23
2024-10-14

N O O s W N

White
Ajimal, Jet

\% Black Rating
0 -

1 Harrison, Nathan

Hayden, Lawrence F 0 - 1 Ali, Golam S

Barker, Jacob
Mildenhall, John
Carpenter, David ]
Price, Daniel

East, Chris

0 -

1
1
0
0

1 Lai, Khoi

- 0 Brown, Victor ]

- 0 Palla, Steve

- 1 Dhesi, Igbal S

- 1 Soszynski, Marek ]
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