Round 1 EVENT: Club Championship 2025 DATE: Mon 23rd Sep 2024 TIME: 19:30

Board	Date	Rating	White	\mathbf{V}	Black	Rating
1	2024-09-23		Ajimal, Jet	0 - 1	Harrison, Nathan	
2	2024-10-28		Hayden, Lawrence F	0 - 1	Ali, Golam S	
3	2024-09-23		Barker, Jacob	0 - 1	Lai, Khoi	
4	2024-10-07		Mildenhall, John	1 - 0	Brown, Victor J	
5	2024-10-21		Carpenter, David J	1 - 0	Palla, Steve	
6	2024-09-23		Price, Daniel	0 - 1	Dhesi, Iqbal S	
7	2024-10-14		East, Chris	0 - 1	Soszynski, Marek J	

Last update Marek Soszynski Tue 29th Oct 2024 13:58. Reported by Marek Soszynski Tue 29th Oct 2024 13:58. Verified By